
PLUSH GRIP
RUG PADA� le Luxury

Available NOW

PGP1001

Size

20’’ x 35’’

2’ x 7’

3’5’’ x 5’

5’ x 7’

6’ x 8’10’’

7’5’’ x 9’10’’

8’2’’ x 11’10’’

123

162

49

349

49

108

3

$2.00

$5.00

$6.00

$11.00

$17.00

$24.00

$32.00

Qty Price

Hardwood

Tile / Stone

Vinyl

Laminate

Non Slip 
Backing

Size Case Pack

20’’ x 35’’

2’ x 7’

3’5’’ x 5’

5’ x 7’

6’ x 8’10’’

7’5’’ x 9’10’’

8’2’’ x 11’10’’

18

1

1

1

1

1

Size

Toplam

Qty Price Total

20’’ x 35’’

2’ x 7’

3’5’’ x 5’

5’ x 7’

6’ x 8’10’’

7’5’’ x 9’10’’

8’2’’ x 11’10’’

843 $8,710.00

123

162

49

349

49

108

3

$2.00

$5.00

$6.00

$11.00

$17.00

$24.00

$32.00

$246.00

$810.00

$294.00

$3,839.00

$833.00

$2,592.00

$96.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

Construction: Machine Made
 Material: 100% Polyester Felt

Backing: PVC Dotted & Non - Slip
Weight:  900 g/sm

Origin: Turkey


